Breton Stripe

by Martin Storey (Adult Version)

YARN

XXS XS S M
To fit bust/chest

91 97 102 107

36 38 40 42
Denim
A Nashville 002

8 9 10 11
B Memphis 001

5 5 6 6
NEEDLES

1 pair 3%mm (no 10) (US 3) needles
1 pair 4mm (no 8) (US 6) needles

112
44

12

XL

117
46

13

XXL

122
48

13

2XL

127
50

14

cm
in

x 50gm

x 50gm

BUTTONS — 3 x BN1729 (women’s version) or BN1678 (18mm) (men’s version) from Bedecked. Please

see information page for contact details.





