

## Breton Stripe

by Martin Storey (Adult Version)

-	TILL 1								
	XXS	XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL	2XL	
Т	fit bust/chest	;							
	91	97	102	107	112	117	122	127	cm
	36	38	40	42	44	46	48	50	in
D	enim								
Α	Nashville 002	2							
	8	9	10	11	12	13	13	14	x 50gm
В	Memphis 001	1							
	5	5	6	6	6	7	7	7	x 50gm

## **NEEDLES**

1 pair 3¼mm (no 10) (US 3) needles

1 pair 4mm (no 8) (US 6) needles

**BUTTONS** – 3 x BN1729 (women's version) or BN1678 (18mm) (men's version) from Bedecked. Please see information page for contact details.